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Upcoming Dates 

 

Wed 18th-Fri 20th June:   

Class 4 trip to Nant-BH Outdoor Centre 

Tuesday 24th June pm:   

Sports Day choice 1 

Tuesday 24th June : 

Castell Alun Intake Parents’ Evening 

NEW DATE :  Wednesday 25th June:  

Nursery Plus Trip to Manorafon Farm 

Thursday 26th June:   

Sports Day, if 24.06.25 is rained off  

Friday 27th June: 

Year 6 moving up day 

to Castell Alun High School 

Monday 30th June: 

Missional Links Wales;  

A taste of Texas Workshops 

Friday 4th July:  

H.S.A. Summer fair 

NEW DATE :  Wednesday 9th July:  

Induction Evening for next years 

Nursery, Reception, Years 1, 3 and 5. 

Friday 11th July: 

End of Year Disco 

Friday 18th July: 

End of year Service 9.30 am  

at St John’s Church with  

Year 6 families invited for morning  

teas and coffees afterwards. 

Friday 18th July: 

Last day of Summer Term 

 

 

Weekly Attendance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Prowd iawn of our  

children who performed at the 

Urdd National Eisteddfod  

over half term.  

They were BENDIGEDIG!  
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Class 1 

 

95.0 % 

Class 2 87.4 % 

Class 3 96.2 % 

Class 4 95.4 % 
 

 

We would like to thank all our pupils for 

their efforts during this week’s inspection. 

Diolch. 
 

Please support the H.S.A. Loggerheads Sponsored Walk on 

Sunday 8th June. Check in is from 9.30am for 10am start.  

Day Event 
 

Dydd Llun 

 

9th June 

WEEK 1 Newydd School Menu 
 

 

Clarinet lessons 

 

 

 

Dydd Mawrth 

 

10th June 

 

Guitar lessons 

 

SWIMMING LESSONS for all juniors—

Juniors to wear their PE kits please 
 

Classes 1 and Class 2 PE kits please 

 

  

 

Dydd Mercher 

 

11th June 

 

 

 

Violin and piano lessons 
 

Year 6 Leavers photos  

for the Leader Newspaper  

 

Class 3 PE kits please 

 
 

Dydd Iau 

 

12th June 

 

PC Stuart in to talk to Class 2,3 and 4 

 

Forest School for Year 2 only. 
 

 

Dydd Gwener 

 

13th June 
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